
Bernercup / Jugendcup 2025
ABC-Zentrum Spiez
12./13. April 2025

JUGENDCUP EP

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Boden Pilz Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Pen. Total

1 Noe Dürrenmatt 2016 TV Lommiswil SO 3.5 12.200 5.0 14.200 3.0 12.400 1.5
3.0 11.430 3.5 13.100 3.5 12.800 20.8 76.130

2 Moritz Flück 2016 TV Kutu Solothurn SO 3.5 12.000 5.0 14.100 3.5 12.850 1.5
4.0 11.750 3.0 12.600 3.5 12.200 21.3 75.500

3 Maximilian Sieger 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.0 12.300 4.5 12.800 3.5 12.500 1.5
4.0 11.950 3.5 13.000 3.0 12.150 20.3 74.700

4 Seyyid Sahin 2017 Fördergruppe KVKSO SO 3.5 12.300 4.0 13.200 3.5 12.700 1.5
4.0 12.030 3.0 12.400 3.5 12.050 20.3 74.680

5 Mischa Joder 2017 Gym Beo BE 3.5 10.900 4.0 13.500 3.5 12.850 1.5
4.0 11.950 3.0 12.400 3.5 12.400 20.3 74.000

6 Yaro Amstutz 2017 Gym Beo BE 3.5 11.100 4.0 13.000 3.5 12.650 1.5
4.0 12.200 3.0 12.400 3.5 12.600 20.3 73.950

7 Nando Borer 2017 TV Wiedlisbach BE 3.0 11.600 5.0 13.200 3.0 12.250 1.5
4.0 11.850 3.5 12.600 3.5 12.100 20.8 73.600

8 Nando Christ 2017 TV Wolfwil SO 3.5 11.200 5.0 13.500 3.5 12.100 1.5
3.0 11.500 3.5 12.600 3.5 12.000 21.3 72.900

9 Julian Theiler 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.5 12.300 4.0 12.400 3.0 11.350 1.5
3.0 11.450 3.0 12.200 3.0 12.200 18.8 71.900

10 Jorden Ackermann 2016 Gym Beo BE 3.0 10.100 3.0 12.100 3.5 12.600 1.5
4.0 11.830 3.0 12.300 3.0 12.300 18.3 71.230

11 Ali Albayrak 2016 Fördergruppe KVKSO SO 3.5 12.200 5.0 13.300 3.0 11.250 1.5
3.3 11.200 3.0 12.300 3.5 10.950 20.4 71.200

12 Hugo Wielgus 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.0 11.600 5.0 13.800 3.0 10.750 1.5
3.0 11.480 3.0 12.200 3.0 11.150 19.3 70.980

13 Quinn Herrigel 2016 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.0 11.300 3.0 12.200 3.0 11.700 1.5
3.0 10.750 3.5 12.800 3.5 12.000 18.3 70.750

14 Nando Weibel 2017 TV Lommiswil SO 3.5 12.000 4.5 12.300 3.0 11.500 1.5
3.0 11.100 3.5 12.400 3.5 11.350 20.3 70.650

15 Lukas Hediger 2017 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.0 11.000 3.0 11.900 3.0 11.600 1.5
2.0 11.180 3.0 12.500 3.5 11.950 17.3 70.130

16 Ben Mumenthaler 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.0 11.000 3.0 11.800 3.0 11.400 1.5
4.0 11.500 3.0 12.400 3.0 12.000 17.8 70.100

16 Lio Piquerez 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 10.600 3.0 11.800 3.0 11.900 1.5
4.0 12.200 3.0 12.100 3.0 11.500 17.8 70.100

18 Milo Schlunegger 2017 Gym Beo BE 3.5 11.900 3.0 11.200 3.0 11.650 1.5
2.0 11.000 3.0 12.500 3.0 11.650 17.3 69.900

19 Tim Alexander Vogt 2017 TV Bellach SO 3.0 11.000 3.0 11.400 3.5 12.350 1.5
3.0 11.330 3.5 12.300 3.5 10.750 18.8 69.130

20 Alessio Beck 2018 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.0 11.800 2.5 10.200 3.5 11.900 1.5
2.0 10.430 3.0 12.500 3.5 11.450 17.3 68.280

21 Noel Tschannen 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.5 11.800 1.0 9.700 2.0 10.250 1.5
3.0 10.950 3.0 11.600 3.0 11.550 14.8 65.850

22 Jack Schmid 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.5 11.100 2.0 10.600 3.0 10.250 1.5
3.3 11.580 3.0 11.800 3.0 9.950 16.9 65.280

23 Ryan Kunz 2017 Gym Beo BE 3.5 8.800 3.0 10.500 3.0 10.500 1.5
2.0 10.380 3.0 11.700 3.0 9.550 17.3 61.430

24 Leon Koller 2018 TSV Gurmels FR 2.0 6.800 3.0 11.300 3.0 10.500 1.5
2.0 10.300 3.0 10.500 2.5 8.850 15.3 58.250

25 Philippe Hugi 2018 TSV Gurmels FR 2.0 7.300 2.0 10.900 3.0 10.600 1.5
2.0 9.950 3.0 9.500 2.5 9.650 14.3 57.900

26 Aris Rutz 2018 TSV Gurmels FR 2.5 7.800 2.5 9.000 3.0 11.000 1.5
1.5 9.730 3.0 10.900 2.5 8.650 15.0 57.080

12.04.2025 | 10:51 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 www.gymbeo.ch



Bernercup / Jugendcup 2025
ABC-Zentrum Spiez
12./13. April 2025

JUGENDCUP EP

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Boden Pilz Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Pen. Total

1 Solothurn 1 36.400 41.600 37.500 35.030 38.300 37.100 225.930

Noe Dürrenmatt 2016 TV Lommiswil SO 3.5 12.200 5.0 14.200 3.0 12.400 1.5
3.0 11.430 3.5 13.100 3.5 12.800 20.8 76.130

Moritz Flück 2016 TV Kutu Solothurn SO 3.5 12.000 5.0 14.100 3.5 12.850 1.5
4.0 11.750 3.0 12.600 3.5 12.200 21.3 75.500

Nando Borer 2017 TV Wiedlisbach BE 3.0 11.600 5.0 13.200 3.0 12.250 1.5
4.0 11.850 3.5 12.600 3.5 12.100 20.8 73.600

Ali Albayrak 2016 Fördergruppe KVKSO SO 3.5 12.200 5.0 13.300 3.0 11.250 1.5
3.3 11.200 3.0 12.300 3.5 10.950 20.4 71.200

2 Gymbeo 33.900 38.600 38.100 35.980 37.300 37.300 221.180

Mischa Joder 2017 Gym Beo BE 3.5 10.900 4.0 13.500 3.5 12.850 1.5
4.0 11.950 3.0 12.400 3.5 12.400 20.3 74.000

Yaro Amstutz 2017 Gym Beo BE 3.5 11.100 4.0 13.000 3.5 12.650 1.5
4.0 12.200 3.0 12.400 3.5 12.600 20.3 73.950

Jorden Ackermann 2016 Gym Beo BE 3.0 10.100 3.0 12.100 3.5 12.600 1.5
4.0 11.830 3.0 12.300 3.0 12.300 18.3 71.230

Milo Schlunegger 2017 Gym Beo BE 3.5 11.900 3.0 11.200 3.0 11.650 1.5
2.0 11.000 3.0 12.500 3.0 11.650 17.3 69.900

3 BTV Bern 1 36.200 39.000 35.750 35.630 37.400 35.850 219.830

Maximilian Sieger 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.0 12.300 4.5 12.800 3.5 12.500 1.5
4.0 11.950 3.5 13.000 3.0 12.150 20.3 74.700

Julian Theiler 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.5 12.300 4.0 12.400 3.0 11.350 1.5
3.0 11.450 3.0 12.200 3.0 12.200 18.8 71.900

Hugo Wielgus 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.0 11.600 5.0 13.800 3.0 10.750 1.5
3.0 11.480 3.0 12.200 3.0 11.150 19.3 70.980

Lio Piquerez 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.0 10.600 3.0 11.800 3.0 11.900 1.5
4.0 12.200 3.0 12.100 3.0 11.500 17.8 70.100

4 Solothurn 2 35.500 39.000 37.150 34.860 37.400 35.400 219.310

Seyyid Sahin 2017 Fördergruppe KVKSO SO 3.5 12.300 4.0 13.200 3.5 12.700 1.5
4.0 12.030 3.0 12.400 3.5 12.050 20.3 74.680

Nando Christ 2017 TV Wolfwil SO 3.5 11.200 5.0 13.500 3.5 12.100 1.5
3.0 11.500 3.5 12.600 3.5 12.000 21.3 72.900

Nando Weibel 2017 TV Lommiswil SO 3.5 12.000 4.5 12.300 3.0 11.500 1.5
3.0 11.100 3.5 12.400 3.5 11.350 20.3 70.650

Tim Alexander Vogt 2017 TV Bellach SO 3.0 11.000 3.0 11.400 3.5 12.350 1.5
3.0 11.330 3.5 12.300 3.5 10.750 18.8 69.130

5 Kleindöttingen 34.100 34.300 35.200 32.360 37.800 35.400 209.160

Quinn Herrigel 2016 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.0 11.300 3.0 12.200 3.0 11.700 1.5
3.0 10.750 3.5 12.800 3.5 12.000 18.3 70.750

Lukas Hediger 2017 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.0 11.000 3.0 11.900 3.0 11.600 1.5
2.0 11.180 3.0 12.500 3.5 11.950 17.3 70.130

Alessio Beck 2018 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen AG 3.0 11.800 2.5 10.200 3.5 11.900 1.5
2.0 10.430 3.0 12.500 3.5 11.450 17.3 68.280

6 BTV Bern 2 33.900 32.100 31.900 34.030 35.800 33.500 201.230

Ben Mumenthaler 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.0 11.000 3.0 11.800 3.0 11.400 1.5
4.0 11.500 3.0 12.400 3.0 12.000 17.8 70.100

Noel Tschannen 2017 BTV Bern BE 3.5 11.800 1.0 9.700 2.0 10.250 1.5
3.0 10.950 3.0 11.600 3.0 11.550 14.8 65.850

Jack Schmid 2016 BTV Bern BE 3.5 11.100 2.0 10.600 3.0 10.250 1.5
3.3 11.580 3.0 11.800 3.0 9.950 16.9 65.280

7 Gurmels 21.900 31.200 32.100 29.980 30.900 27.150 173.230

Leon Koller 2018 TSV Gurmels FR 2.0 6.800 3.0 11.300 3.0 10.500 1.5
2.0 10.300 3.0 10.500 2.5 8.850 15.3 58.250

Philippe Hugi 2018 TSV Gurmels FR 2.0 7.300 2.0 10.900 3.0 10.600 1.5
2.0 9.950 3.0 9.500 2.5 9.650 14.3 57.900

Aris Rutz 2018 TSV Gurmels FR 2.5 7.800 2.5 9.000 3.0 11.000 1.5
1.5 9.730 3.0 10.900 2.5 8.650 15.0 57.080
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